Position

Him Manager

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Cor Scheduler

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Pt Access Speci

Other Positions Held Special District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Department

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Total Wages

$54,275

$43,187

$40,642

$40,019

$38,629

$38,365

$38,009

$36,984

$36,926

$36,878

$36,795

$36,039

$33,873

$33,735

$32,409

$31,884

$30,079

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,652

$27,900

$13

$26

$1

$30,915

$16

$30,767

$0

$26

$23

$3

$19

$909

$9,238

$13

$1



Pt Access Speci

Office Coordinator

Manager, Patient

Pt Access Speci

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Pt Access Speci

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

$23,683

$20,324

$16,267

$13,744

$8,238

$7,202

$5,091

$4,792

$5,383

$21

$24

$21,002

$18,646

$2,227

$5,681

$2,286



