Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Him Manager		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$54,275	\$12,652	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$43,187	\$27,900	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$40,642	\$13	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$40,019	\$26	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$38,629	\$1	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$38,365	\$30,915	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$38,009	\$16	
Cor Scheduler		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$36,984	\$30,767	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$36,926	\$0	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$36,878	\$26	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$36,795	\$23	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$36,039	\$3	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$33,873	\$19	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$33,735	\$909	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$32,409	\$9,238	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$31,884	\$13	
Pt Access Speci		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$30,079	\$1	

Pt Access Speci	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$23,683	\$5,383
Office Coordinator	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$20,324	\$21
Manager, Patient	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$16,267	\$24
Pt Access Speci	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$13,744	\$21,002
Patient Access	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$8,238	\$18,646
Patient Access	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$7,202	\$2,227
Patient Access	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$5,091	\$5,681
Pt Access Speci	North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Registration	\$4,792	\$2,286